11/29/2017

F97 2017 Miles Press 3 1212202573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003131283)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

> Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

To:

Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
Account Number	:	FC400000023
Phone	:	(512)418-6949
Fax Number	:	(954)208-0845

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL AIRGAS CARBONIC, INC.



Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35,00



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



DE NON LIN

PH 4:8

Page 3 of 4	2017-11-29 17 48 26 CST 42122023573 Fr	om [,] Kimberly Laugt
	~	
		<u>1</u>
•		DC NON LIE
-	COVER LETTER	io i
TO:	Amendment Section	ι. 1. Ο
	Division of Corporations	PH 4: B
SUB.	ECT: Airgas Carbonic, Inc.	۲. ¹ .
	(Name of Corporation)	0
DOC	UMENT NUMBER: <u>F97000003145</u>	
. The c	nclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.	
	e return all correspondence concerning this	
matie	r to the following:	
	KR MacMurray	
	(Name of Person)	
	Airgas, Inc.	
	(Firm/Company)	
	259 N. Radnor-Chester Road, Ste 100	
•	(Address)	
1240	Rednor PA 19087	
	(City/State and Zip code)	
Eor fi	in ther information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kat M	(Name of Person) at (<u>610</u>) 902-6238 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check for the amount:	
. 🗆 \$3	5 Filing Fee ≥\$\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certifi	fied
• • • •	(Additional copy is Copy (Additional copy is en	
	Enclosed)	
•	MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:	
	Amendment Section Amendment Section	
	P.O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle	
6 - 9	Tallahassee, FL.32314 Tallahassee, FL. 32301	
•••		

· · ---

. .:

.

- **N**

•

.

FL022 - 06/27/2013 C T Filing Manager Online

1999 - A.

To: Page 4 of 4

.

· · ·

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		(Name of Corporatio	n)	
					-21
·· •	F97000003145				
		(Docum	ent Number of Corporati	on (if known)	NOV
		-			
1		•			3 Q
	Delaware		(Incorporated Under Lay	ws of)	
		:			
			•	- Ohio within the State	er Riomida and balls
This c	orporation is no longe arily surrenders its aut	r transacting t	ousiness or conductin	g affairs within the State	or rionua anu nerei
voiune	any surrenders its au		act ousniess of condu	ict artaing hirr forfour.	
This c	orporation revokes th	e authority of	its registered agent	in Florida to accept serv	ice on its behalf ar
appoir	its the Department of	State as its ag	ent for service of pro	cess based on a cause of	action arising durir
the tin	ne it was authorized to	transact busin	less or conduct affairs	s in Florida.	
The fo	llowing is a current m	ailing address	for the corporation:		
	259 N. Radnor-Cheste	r Road, Suite 10			. <u> </u>
			(Mailing Address)		
	Radnor, PA 19087				
ξ,			(City/ State /Zip)		
		1			
••					
 The c	montion samestor	tifethe Depart	tment of State in the f	future of any change in its	mailing address.
The co	prporation agrees to no	tifs the Depart	tment of State in the f	future of any change in its	mailing address.
The co	prporation agrees to no	tife the Depart	tment of State in the f	future of any change in its	_
The co	ρ	$\chi/ $	\bigwedge	future of any change in its	mailing address. 22017
The co	(Signature of a director, pre- receiver or other court app	$\chi/ $	\bigwedge	future of any change in its	_
The co	ρ	$\chi/ $	\bigwedge	future of any change in its <u>November</u> (Date)	_
, 1	(Signature of a director, pres receiver or other court app Lola Lin	sideor or other willie formed fiduciary, by	Ser - If in the hands of a y that fiduciary)	<u>November</u> (Date) Secretary	22017-
, 1	(Signature of a director, pre- receiver or other court app	sideor or other willie formed fiduciary, by	Ser - If in the hands of a y that fiduciary)	November (Date)	22017-
4) 1)	(Signature of a director, pres receiver or other court app Lola Lin	sideor or other willie formed fiduciary, by	ber - if in the hands of a y that fiduciary)	Secretary (Title of parts	22017
, 1	(Signature of a director, pres receiver or other court app Lola Lin	sideor or other willie formed fiduciary, by	Ser - If in the hands of a y that fiduciary)	Secretary (Title of parts	22017-
4) 1)	(Signature of a director, pres receiver or other court apr Lola Lin	sideor or other willie formed fiduciary, by	ber - if in the hands of a y that fiduciary)	Secretary (Title of parts	22017-